2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PL	IRCHAS	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
2	SEP 2 3 1987	RES-87-108	9-16-	-87		
6. ISSUED BY COD	DE	7. ADMINISTERED	BY (If a	other than Item	6) CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Com Division of Contracts Washington, D.C. 20555	nission			•		
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (A	No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(4)	TA. AMENDA	MENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.
The Regents of the Universit Attention: Sona MacMillan, University of California, Sa Santa Barbara, California	•	96. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. X NRC-04-87-108 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	ODE FACILITY CODE				3-4-87	
	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOL 10	TATIONS		
13. THIS ITEM /	copies of the amend which includes a reference to GNATED FOR THE RECEI e of this amendment you des rence to the solicitation and A (If required) OBLIGATE \$36,000 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD S THE CONTRACT/ORI ISUANT TO: (Specify author ORDER IS MODIFIED TO ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TO S ENTERED INTO PURSUA	Iment: (b) By acknowle the solicitation and ame PT OF OFFERS PRIOF ire to change an offer al this amendment, and is 00.00 (INCREASE DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCR DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCR DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCR DIFICATIONS OF CO DER NO. AS DESCR	dging re endmen R TO TH ready st received) ONTR) NBED SET FO	ACTS/ORDEF NITEM 14	endment on e LURE OF YO DATE SPECI thange may be ening hour an RS.	ach copy of the offer UR ACKNOWLEDG- FIED MAY RESULT made by telegram or d date specified,
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC This modification is issued increases the amount obligat the grant is hereby modified	ATION (Organized by UCF) to provide increm ed by the Governm as follows:	mection headings, includ mental funding ment from \$177,	ing solid in t ,757.	itation/contract he amount 00 to \$21:	of \$36,0 3,757.00.	where feasible.) 000.00 which According1
In Blocks 15 and 16 of the N deleted and in its place is All other terms and conditio	inserted the doll	ar amount of '	ir am \$213	ount of "9 ,757.00."	\$177,757.	00" is
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	is of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A as	heretof	ore changed, re-	mains unchanc	ed and in full force
and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)				
				ins, Contr		
8709290511 870923					acong c	
NRC-01-87-108 PDR	15C. DATE SIGNE	D 16B. UNITED STAT	ESOF	AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign	,	BY Clour	ure of C	on tracting office	cer)	9/23/87

NSN 7	540-0	1-152-8	070
PREV	IOUS	EDITIC	IN UNUSABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243